
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

25
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Rice, Ryan 27/5:02.917 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  10/15/2016

Great Hobbies TC Stock (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Carter, Josh 3 1 28 5:05.627 10.539 10.597 10.689 310.753

Rice, Ryan 1 2 28 5:05.801 0.174 10.397 10.500 10.544 110.589

Wende, Brent 7 3 27 5:11.219 10.733 10.900 11.020 711.093

Lanzer, Gary 6 4 27 5:13.657 2.438 10.504 10.647 10.726 610.850

Gavelin, Greg 8 5 26 5:05.443 10.816 10.956 11.041 811.150

Rogers, Brandon 9 6 25 5:00.241 10.800 10.939 11.069 911.235

McQuarrie, Rob 10 7 25 5:08.984 8.743 11.110 11.426 11.649 1011.831

Smith, Doug 4 8 18 3:29.310 10.475 10.597 10.715 411.008

Frauley, Mark 5 9 8 1:29.903 10.613 10.899  5 

Pittman, Luke 2 10 0   2 

Rice Pittman Carter Smith Frauley Lanzer Wende Gavelin Rogers McQuarrie

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/10.687 2/10.957 3/11.161 5/12.539 4/12.204 6/12.730 9/14.830 8/14.582 7/13.7391.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/10.689 2/10.729 7/15.657 4/11.322 3/10.938 5/11.281 8/12.043 9/12.639 6/12.5752.

29/5:10.0 28/5:00.7 20/5:08.6 27/5:06.8 28/5:07.4 27/5:06.0 25/5:03.7 24/5:05.2 24/5:02.8

1/10.687 2/10.640 7/12.722 [4/10.613] 3/10.817 5/11.534 8/13.194 9/16.384 6/12.4183.

29/5:09.9 29/5:10.1 22/5:09.1 28/5:08.6 28/5:05.9 27/5:09.3 24/5:05.0 21/5:04.8 24/5:01.1

1/10.584 2/10.634 7/11.225 4/10.908 3/10.730 5/11.119 8/11.780 9/13.184 6/11.9064.

29/5:09.0 29/5:09.6 23/5:01.6 28/5:08.1 28/5:04.5 27/5:06.7 25/5:10.9 22/5:10.0 25/5:08.9

1/10.811 2/10.876 6/11.286 4/11.167 3/10.764 5/11.725 7/11.026 9/11.176 8/15.0565.

29/5:10.0 28/5:00.4 24/5:03.7 28/5:09.6 28/5:04.1 27/5:09.5 25/5:03.0 23/5:08.2 24/5:12.4

1/10.547 2/11.031 6/10.705 4/10.946 3/11.694 5/10.963 7/11.202 9/12.025 8/11.4386.

29/5:09.2 28/5:02.0 25/5:06.8 28/5:09.3 28/5:08.9 27/5:07.1 26/5:11.0 23/5:02.3 24/5:05.3

1/10.794 2/10.554 6/10.777 4/10.860 3/10.711 5/11.084 7/11.055 9/12.222 [8/11.110]7.

29/5:09.8 28/5:01.0 25/5:00.6 28/5:08.7 28/5:07.6 27/5:06.1 26/5:07.7 24/5:12.1 25/5:11.7

1/10.734 [2/10.539] 6/11.304 3/11.548 5/15.742 4/11.211 7/12.118 9/11.885 8/11.9038.

29/5:10.0 28/5:00.2 26/5:10.0 28/5:10.9 26/5:02.9 27/5:05.8 26/5:09.1 24/5:08.7 25/5:10.0

1/11.135 2/10.928 5/11.009 4/11.456 3/11.160 6/11.467 [8/10.800] 7/11.4249.

28/5:00.8 28/5:00.9 26/5:07.0 26/5:02.3 27/5:05.4 26/5:08.2 24/5:02.9 25/5:07.2

1/10.891 2/10.854 5/10.556 4/10.756 3/11.254 6/11.207 8/12.893 7/11.82410.

28/5:01.3 28/5:01.3 26/5:03.4 27/5:11.5 27/5:05.4 26/5:06.7 24/5:03.8 25/5:06.1

1/10.843 2/10.936 [5/10.475] 4/10.795 3/11.200 [6/10.816] 8/13.542 7/11.44911.

28/5:01.5 28/5:01.8 26/5:00.4 27/5:09.6 27/5:05.3 26/5:04.6 24/5:06.1 25/5:04.3

1/10.598 2/10.618 5/10.804 4/10.722 3/10.956 6/11.547 8/10.893 7/11.85612.

28/5:01.0 28/5:01.4 27/5:10.2 27/5:07.9 27/5:04.6 26/5:04.4 24/5:02.3 25/5:03.8

2/13.924 1/10.895 5/10.538 4/10.566 3/11.511 6/12.178 8/11.013 7/11.71113.

28/5:08.2 28/5:01.7 27/5:08.1 27/5:06.2 27/5:05.2 26/5:05.7 25/5:11.8 25/5:03.0

2/11.040 1/10.851 3/10.711 4/12.453 5/12.981 6/13.054 8/12.365 7/12.40514.

28/5:08.2 28/5:01.8 27/5:06.6 27/5:08.4 27/5:08.6 26/5:08.4 25/5:11.8 25/5:03.7

2/10.530 1/10.777 3/10.821 4/11.293 5/11.284 6/11.395 8/11.819 7/12.63415.

28/5:07.3 28/5:01.9 27/5:05.6 27/5:08.2 27/5:08.4 26/5:07.8 25/5:10.8 25/5:04.6

2/10.776 1/10.828 5/17.373 3/11.186 4/11.150 6/11.530 8/11.071 7/12.35316.

28/5:06.9 28/5:02.0 26/5:04.4 27/5:07.9 27/5:08.1 26/5:07.5 25/5:08.8 25/5:05.0

2/10.658 1/11.270 5/10.755 3/11.258 4/11.348 6/11.277 8/11.208 7/13.06417.

28/5:06.4 28/5:02.8 26/5:02.9 27/5:07.7 27/5:08.0 26/5:06.8 25/5:07.2 25/5:06.4

2/10.609 1/11.053 5/11.431 3/11.004 [4/10.733] 6/11.304 8/11.461 7/11.86718.

28/5:05.8 28/5:03.2 26/5:02.5 27/5:07.2 27/5:07.1 26/5:06.2 25/5:06.2 25/5:05.9

2/10.628 1/10.979 3/11.116 4/11.189 5/10.990 6/11.158 7/12.84719.

28/5:05.4 28/5:03.4 27/5:06.8 27/5:06.9 26/5:05.3 25/5:04.8 25/5:06.8

2/10.542 1/10.756 3/10.890 4/11.790 5/10.935 6/10.919 7/12.96320.

28/5:04.8 28/5:03.3 27/5:06.2 27/5:07.5 26/5:04.4 25/5:03.4 25/5:07.8

2/12.224 1/11.048 3/11.396 4/11.005 5/11.015 6/11.183 7/12.19521.

28/5:06.6 28/5:03.6 27/5:06.3 27/5:07.1 26/5:03.7 25/5:02.3 25/5:07.7

2/10.841 1/11.069 3/11.953 4/12.336 5/11.398 6/11.569 7/12.07422.

28/5:06.5 28/5:03.9 27/5:07.1 27/5:08.3 26/5:03.5 25/5:01.9 25/5:07.5

2/11.291 1/11.382 3/11.568 4/11.704 5/11.075 6/11.569 7/11.94823.

28/5:06.9 28/5:04.5 27/5:07.4 27/5:08.7 26/5:03.0 25/5:01.4 25/5:07.2

2/10.521 1/11.173 3/11.501 4/11.244 5/11.090 6/11.268 7/13.40724.

28/5:06.3 28/5:04.9 27/5:07.5 27/5:08.6 26/5:02.5 25/5:00.7 25/5:08.4

[2/10.397] 1/11.123 [3/10.504] 4/10.845 5/11.545 6/11.413 7/12.81825.

28/5:05.7 28/5:05.1 27/5:06.6 27/5:08.0 26/5:02.5 25/5:00.2 25/5:08.9



Rice Pittman Carter Smith Frauley Lanzer Wende Gavelin Rogers McQuarrie

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/10.606 1/10.820 4/14.618 3/11.342 5/14.37226.

28/5:05.4 28/5:05.1 27/5:10.0 27/5:08.0 26/5:05.4

2/11.703 1/11.323 4/15.022 3/14.54027.

28/5:06.2 28/5:05.5 26/5:02.0 27/5:11.2

2/10.511 1/10.98428.

28/5:05.8 28/5:05.6



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Great Hobbies TC Stock
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:00.604Pittman, Luke 1 5:04.946 1 1 10 2128 28 10 56/605.5501.

5:10.714Carter, Josh 2 5:06.157 5:05.627 2 2 1 3228 28 281 56/611.7842.

5:01.875Rice, Ryan 3 5:06.928 5:05.801 3 3 2 5327 28 282 56/612.7293.

5:08.285Wende, Brent 8 5:04.294 5:11.219 8 4 3 7425 27 273 54/615.5134.

5:00.801Lanzer, Gary 4 5:05.886 5:13.657 4 5 4 8526 27 274 53/614.4585.

2:12.444Gavelin, Greg 9 5:01.552 5:05.443 9 6 5 11610 26 265 52/606.9956.

5:03.282Rogers, Brandon 6 5:08.557 5:00.241 6 7 6 12725 26 256 50/603.5237.

5:05.179Frauley, Mark 5 5:00.132 1:29.903 5 8 9 13826 25 89 51/605.3118.

5:06.107McQuarrie, Rob 7 1:06.220 5:08.984 7 10 7 141025 5 257 50/615.0919.

1:12.156Smith, Doug 10 2:50.143 3:29.310 10 9 8 1796 15 188 33/379.45310.


